
IN POSSESSION OF A THE MALL GIFT CHEQUE

IN POSSESSION OF A GIFT CHEQUE

A CUSTOMER OF B&Q

IN POSSESSION OF A UNITED KINGDOM (UK) ISSUED NATURAL PERSON INTERNATIONAL DRIVING PERMIT

A CUSTOMER OF CASTLE PARK BRISTOL PUBLIC TOILET

A CITIZEN OF ANGOLA

A SELF EMPLOYED PROSTITUTE

EMPLOYED GAINFULLY

A FRIEND OF KNOWLE WEST MEDIA CENTRE
IN POSSESSION OF SAVINGS

IN POSSESSION OF NATURAL PERSON DEMAND DEPOSIT MONEY

A CUSTOMER OF OUTFIT

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL FERRY BOAT COMPANY ANNUAL PASS PHOTOCARD

ABLE TO TRAVEL BY BRISTOL FERRY BOAT

A MEMBER OF THE LIBERAL DEMOCRAT PARTY

IN RECEIPT OF INCOME RELATED BENEFIT(S)

IN RECEIPT OF BENEFIT(S)

IN POSSESSION OF NOTICE OF A CIVIL PARTNERSHIP

REGISTERED IN A CIVIL PARTNERSHIP

IN POSSESSION OF AN IRISH REPUBLICAN ARMY (IRA) T-SHIRT

LICENSED TO DRIVE

MARRIED UNDER UNITED KINGDOM (UK) LAW

A CUSTOMER OF DEBENHAMS

IN RECEIPT OF WAR DISABLEMENT PENSION

IN RECEIPT OF A PENSION

IN POSSESSION OF A DISABLED PERSONS RAILCARD

IN RECEIPT OF DISABILITY RELATED BENEFIT(S)

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND KEY ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VODAFONE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A MARRIOTT MEMBERSHIP CARD

A CUSTOMER OF MARRIOT

IN POSSESSION OF A MALAGO VALLEY CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT

ENTERED IN THE YOUTH HOSTEL ASSOCIATION PRIZE DRAW

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL CITY CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT

A NATURAL PERSON CUSTOMER OF STAPLES

A MEMBER OF THE MUSICIANS UNION

A SELF EMPLOYED DRUG SELLER

IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 11-15 NON-RESIDENT OYSTER CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON POST OFFICE HOMEPHONE LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A CO-OPERATIVE GROUP DIVIDEND CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON LOYALTY CARD

A CUSTOMER OF CO-OPERATIVE GROUP
A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL CANOE CLUB

A CITIZEN OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA

A CUSTOMER OF WATERSTONE'S BOOK SHOP

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON 3 MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A DEED OF CHANGE OF NAME (DEED POLL)

A KNOWLE WEST MEDIA CENTRE SERVER USER

A MEMBER OF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

A MEMBER OF THE 20TH CENTURY FLICKS VIDEO LIBRARY

IN POSSESSION OF A BRADFORD AND BINGLEY BUILDING SOCIETY FIRST CHOICE SAVINGS ACCOUNT

A CUSTOMER OF ARGOS

A FRIEND OF THE ROYAL WEST OF ENGLAND ACADEMY

IN POSSESSION OF A WATERSHED POSTAL MAILING LIST SUBSCRIPTION

A CITIZEN OF SOUTH KOREA

IN POSSESSION OF A POST OFFICE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER &MORE CHARGE STORE CARD

A CUSTOMER OF MARKS AND SPENCER

IN POSSESSION OF A STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A WATERSTONE'S CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A BROADWAY SCREENCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON T-MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT

A CUSTOMER OF DASHI

IN POSSESSION OF A SOMERFIELD SAVER CARD

A CUSTOMER OF SOMERFIELD

IN POSSESSION OF A TOPSHOP STORE CARD

A CUSTOMER OF TOPSHOP

A CUSTOMER OF BLACKWELL BOOKSHOP

IN POSSESSION OF POST OFFICE TRAVEL INSURANCE

A SOUTHERN WATER SERVICES CUSTOMER

IN POSSESSION OF AN INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE PASSENGERS ASSOCIATION INSURANCE CARD

PRACTICAL DRIVING TEST PASSED

A CITIZEN OF PORTUGAL

A CUSTOMER OF BRITISH AIRPORTS AUTHORITY (BAA)

A CLIENT OF DOUGLAS AND PARTNERS SOLICITORS

A CUSTOMER OF TOPMAN

IN POSSESSION OF A FISHING WITH A ROD LICENSE

IN POSSESSION OF A CALL CREDIT CREDIT REPORT

A CITIZEN OF NIGERIA

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON BANK CURRENT ACCOUNT

A MEMBER OF CUBE CAR COLLECTIVE

IN POSSESSION OF A STAR AND GARTER MEMBERSHIP CARD

A CITIZEN OF BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VIRGIN MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

A CUSTOMER OF VIRGIN

A MEMBER OF THE BRITISH SURFING ASSOCIATION

IN POSSESSION OF A VIRGIN ADDICT CARD

A NATIONAL LOTTERY WINNER

IN POSSESSION OF NATURAL PERSON CURRENCY MONEY

RESIDENT IN CEDAR HOUSE SALVATION ARMY WOMEN'S HOSTEL

A MEMBER OF THE RAMBLERS' ASSOCIATION

AN ADOPTER OF A BRISTOL ZOO GARDENS ANIMAL

IN POSSESSION OF NATIONAL RAIL REFUND

IN POSSESSION OF WORLD PASSPORT
IN POSSESSION OF A SENIOR RAILCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A HSBC BANK NATURAL PERSON CURRENT ACCOUNT

A CITIZEN OF CAMBODIA

A CITIZEN OF GEORGIA

IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 18+ STUDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD

IN POSSESSION OF BRISTOL COMPUTER AND CARTRIDGE INTERNET CAFE NATURAL PERSON INTERNET ACCESS

A CITIZEN OF ALBANIA

IN POSSESSION OF A WALLIS FASHION STORE CARD

A CUSTOMER OF WALLIS FASHION

A CITIZEN OF YEMEN

INFORMING THE POLICE OF DRUG RELATED OFFENCES

INFORMING THE POLICE OF OFFENCES

IN POSSESSION OF A NECTAR CARD

A CUSTOMER OF SAINSBURY'S

A PART-TIME STUDENT AT THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE CENTRE BRISTOL

A NATIONAL LOTTERY PLAYER
IN POSSESSION OF A WINNING LOTTERY TICKET

A MEMBER OF @BRISTOL

IN RECEIPT OF BEREAVEMENT RELATED BENEFIT(S)

A CUSTOMER OF BARRY AND BOBBY HAIR DESIGN

RESIDENT IN PARK HOSTEL

A CUSTOMER OF BURTON
IN POSSESSION OF AN AMAZON GIFT CHEQUE

A MEMBER OF THE CANNON'S HEALTH AND FITNESS CLUB

IN POSSESSION OF A MONEY-GO-ROUND BRISTOL INNER CITY CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT

IN RECEIPT OF LEGAL AID

IN RECEIPT OF DISABILITY RELATED GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF A GRANT

RESIDENT IN BYKER BRIDGE HOSTEL

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT

SUBSCRIBED TO THE NEW STATESMAN MAGAZINE

ABLE TO PROVIDE NATURAL PERSON MONEY

IN POSSESSION OF A PRIORITY PASS CARD

A MEMBER OF BRISTOL SURF CLUB

REGISTERED WITH JAMES HULL ASSOCIATES DENTAL PRACTICE

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VODAFONE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF AN EXPERIAN CREDIT REPORT
IN POSSESSION OF NATURAL PERSON MEMBERSHIP OF ORGANIC RESEARCH CENTRE

IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 16+ RESIDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A STROUD AND SWINDON BUILDING SOCIETY SAVINGS ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A PORTMAN PROOF OF AGE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON T-MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

A CUSTOMER OF IKEA

A MEMBER OF THE BRITISH CANOE UNION

IN POSSESSION OF A PROVISIONAL VALID PHOTO STYLE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) NATURAL PERSON DRIVING LICENSE

A WESSEX WATER SERVICES CUSTOMER

A MEMBER OF THE WELSH BACK SQUASH AND HEALTH CLUB

A CUSTOMER OF SILVERSCREEN

A CUSTOMER OF MINA ROAD LAUNDRY

IN POSSESSION OF NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE (NHS) PRESCRIPTION

IN POSSESSION OF A CAPITAL ONE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

A PROSTITUTE CUSTOMER

A WWOOFER

A CUSTOMER OF BOOTS

IN POSSESSION OF A TELEVISION LICENSE

A MEMBER OF THE GREEN PARTY OF ENGLAND AND WALES

QUALIFIED IN TOEFL ENGLISH LANGUAGE

IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL EXPRESS COACHCARD

A MEMBER OF THE CLUB CARREFOUR (UK) LIMITED FITNESS CLUB

A CUSTOMER OF MISS SELFRIDGE

IN POSSESSION OF A MORTGAGE

A CITIZEN OF SURINAME

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL COMMUNITY JUNIOR SPORTS CARD

A MEMBER OF THE LABOUR PARTY

IN POSSESSION OF STAR INTERNET CAFE NATURAL PERSON INTERNET ACCESS

LICENSED TO SELL ALCOHOL

IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER EVERYDAY SAVINGS ACCOUNT

A FRIEND OF THE EMPIRE AND COMMONWEALTH MUSEUM

IN POSSESSION OF A FIRST GROUP ANNUAL STUDENT PHOTOCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE BROADBAND INTERNET PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

A CUSTOMER OF PADDINGTON STATION PUBLIC TOILET

AN ECSTACY (MDMA) BUYER

IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS (NS&I) PREMIUM BOND

A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL TRUST

LICENSED TO KEEP DANGEROUS PET

A PART-TIME STUDENT AT MALVERN HOUSE COLLEGE

A MEMBER OF THE ROYAL AUTOMOBILE CLUB (RAC)

IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFIED COPY OF CIVIL PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATE

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON 3 MOBILE BROADBAND INTERNET PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

A KNIGHTSTONE HOUSING ASSOCIATION HOME TENANT

IN POSSESSION OF PET ANIMAL INSURANCE

IN POSSESSION OF AN INSTITUE OF CONTEMPORARY ARTS (ICA) NATURAL PERSON MEMBERSHIP

A CUSTOMER OF SUBWAY

A CUSTOMER OF WHSMITH

A PART-TIME STUDENT AT CIRCOMEDIA

IN POSSESSION OF A INVITATION DINING CLUB CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A MAIL BOXES ETC NATURAL PERSON MAIL DROP

A PRIVATE LANDLORD HOUSE TENANT

IN POSSESSION OF AN ALCOHOL PERSONAL LICENSE QUALIFICATION CERTIFICATE

A CUSTOMER OF WATERSHED

A FRIEND OF THE TOBACCO FACTORY

IN POSSESSION OF A FAMILY RAILCARD

A CUSTOMER OF FIRST GREAT WESTERN

A COUNCIL TAX PAYER

A MEMBER OF THE YOUTH HOSTELS ASSOCIATION

A BRITISH GAS CUSTOMER

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL MAGPIES

A CUSTOMER OF HMV

A CUSTOMER OF AMAZON BOOK SHOP

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL COMMUNITY CONCESSIONARY SPORTS CARD

A CUSTOMER OF PRET

A PART-TIME STUDENT AT CITY OF BRISTOL COLLEGE

A MEMBER OF THE AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION (AA)

LICENSED PROVISIONALLY TO DRIVE

IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON STANDARD OYSTER CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A PHOTO ME INSTANT BUSINESS CARD

A UNITED HOUSING ASSOCIATION HOME TENANT

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON ORANGE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT

A CUSTOMER OF BRISTOL BUS STATION PUBLIC TOILET

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL CITY COUNCIL ALLOTMENT

IN POSSESSION OF NATURAL PERSON PREFERRED METHOD OF PAYMENT

IN POSSESSION OF AN INTERNATIONAL STUDENT AND YOUTH EXCHANGE IDENTITY CARD (ISEC)

IN POSSESSION OF POLICE NATIONAL COMPUTER SUBJECT ACCESS SEARCH PRINTOUT

IN POSSESSION OF A CHEQUEPOINT PREPAID MASTERCARD CASH CARD

A SPARROR.CUBECINEMA.COM USER

RESIDENT IN BOARD AND LODGINGS

IN CONTROL OF A PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL COUNTY SPORTS PRIVATE MEMBERS CLUB

A CUSTOMER OF TESCO

INSURED TO TRAVEL BY STA TRAVEL

IN CONTROL OF A MAIL BOXES ETC ARTIFICIAL PERSON MAIL DROP

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON BRITISH TELECOM LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A NETWORK RAILCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A YOUNG PERSONS RAILCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A UK CITIZENCARD

IN POSSESSION OF AN INTERNATIONAL STUDENT IDENTITY CARD (ISIC)

A GREEN ENERGY UK CUSTOMER

IN POSSESSION OF AN ARNOLFINI SUPPORTERS NATURAL PERSON MEMBERSHIP

IN POSSESSION OF A GENDER RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

A CLIENT OF KNOWLE WEST DESIGN

IN POSSESSION OF A CHELTENHAM AND GLOUCESTER BUILDING SOCIETY GUARANTEED BRANCH SAVER ACCOUNT

RESIDENT IN NEWCASTLE SALVATION ARMY MEN'S HOSTEL

A CUSTOMER OF EVANS

A FRIEND OF CITY OF BRISTOL ART GALLERY

A CUSTOMER OF BORDERS BOOK SHOP

IN POSSESSION OF A BODY SHOP LOVE YOUR BODY CARD

DIVORCED

IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL EXPRESS FAMILY COACHCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A BRISTOL COMMUNITY STANDARD SPORTS CARD

A FRIEND OF THE BRISTOL OLD VIC THEATRE

A MEMBER OF THE CONSERVATIVE PARTY

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL MEDICO-CHIRURGICAL SOCIETY

A MEMBER OF THE BRITISH AMERICAN FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION (BAFA)

IN POSSESSION OF A DIPPER SPORTS CARD

A MEMBER OF THE CUBE CINEMA

A CUSTOMER OF WESTERN UNION

A CAMBRIDGE WATER COMPANY CUSTOMER

IN POSSESSION OF A NX2 DISCOUNT COACH CARD

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL NATURALISTS' SOCIETY

A CUSTOMER OF DOROTHY PERKINS

A MEMBER OF THE BRISTOL ZOO GARDENS

IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 5-10 NON-RESIDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD

A BIG ISSUE VENDOR

IN RECEIPT OF A YOUNG PERSON GRANT

IN POSSESSION OF AN IKEA HOME STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF NATURAL PERSON MONEY

A CITIZEN OF INDONESIA

EMPLOYED BY TESCO

A CITIZEN OF TURKEY

IN POSSESSION OF A BRITISH AIRPORTS AUTHORITY (BAA) WORLDPOINTS REWARD CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A BARCLAYCARD ONEPULSE OYSTER NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

A SELF EMPLOYED BUSKER

IN POSSESSION OF A BARCLAYS BANK CASH CARD ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A TOPMAN STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL SAVINGS AND INVESTMENT EASY ACCESS SAVINGS ACCOUNT

A CITIZEN OF FINLAND

IN POSSESSION OF A DASHI LOYALTY CARD

EMPLOYED BY ECOVER

IN RECEIPT OF WAR WIDOW'S PENSION

IN POSSESSION OF A BURTON STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A CO-OPERATIVE BANK CASH MINDER ACCOUNT

IN POSSESSION OF A BOOTS PERSONAL ADVANTAGE CARD

A SPERM DONOR

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON DEPOSIT

ABLE TO PROVIDE A NATURAL PERSON DEPOSIT

IN RECEIPT OF INCOME RELATED GRANT

IN POSSESSION OF A STAPLES NATURAL PERSON REWARDS CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A MORGAN STANLEY NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

A CITIZEN OF MONTENEGRO

EMPLOYED BY PASSPORT2WORKEMPLOYED BY THE ROYAL MAIL GROUP

A SELF EMPLOYED THIEF

A CITIZEN OF QATAR

IN POSSESSION OF A SAINSBURY'S BANK NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A HMV STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A SILVERSCREEN CLUB CARD

INFORMING THE POLICE OF TERRORIST OFFENCES

EMPLOYED AS A CROWN SERVANT

IN POSSESSION OF AN OUTFIT STORE CARD

A CITIZEN OF LIECHTENSTEINA CITIZEN OF THE PHILIPPINES

IN POSSESSION OF A WH SMITH CLUBCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A NATWEST BANK STEP CURRENT ACCOUNT

IN RECEIPT OF CHILD RELATED BENEFIT(S)

A CITIZEN OF ERITREA

A CITIZEN OF PARAGUAY

IN POSSESSION OF A DEBENHAMS STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A MARRIOTT REWARDS LOYALTY CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER &MORE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

A SELF EMPLOYED BEGGAR

EMPLOYED BY KNOWLE WEST MEDIA CENTRE

IN RECEIPT OF WAR WIDOWER'S PENSION

EMPLOYED BY NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE (NHS)

A CITIZEN OF BELARUS

IN POSSESSION OF A TESCO CLUBCARD

IN POSSESSION OF A B&Q YOU CAN DO IT STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A WESTERN UNION LOYALTY CARD

A CITIZEN OF ALGERIA

A CITIZEN OF THAILAND

IN POSSESSION OF A DOROTHY PERKINS STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A BARCLAYCARD INITIAL NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A SUBWAY SUBCLUB LOYALTY CARD

IN POSSESSION OF AN EVANS STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A BLACKWELL REWARDS CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A PRET CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A LLOYDS TSB BANK CURRENT ACCOUNT

IN RECEIPT OF AN ENERGY EFFICIENCY GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF SPORTS RELATED GRANT

IN RECEIPT OF STATE RETIREMENT PENSION

IN POSSESSION OF AN ARGOS STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A WATERSHED LOYALTY CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A MISS SELFRIDGE STORE CARD

IN POSSESSION OF A FIRST GREAT WESTERN FORWARD LOYALTY CARD
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A1039

IN POSSESSION OF A CALL CREDIT CREDIT REPORT ........................................................... 29H
IN POSSESSION OF A CAPITAL ONE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD .............................................. 15R
IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFIED COPY OF CIVIL PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATE ..................................... 22F
IN POSSESSION OF A CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE .............................................. 24Q
IN POSSESSION OF A CHELTENHAM AND GLOUCESTER BUILDING SOCIETY GUARANTEED BRANCH SAVER ACCOUNT .......... 26S
IN POSSESSION OF A CHEQUEPOINT PREPAID MASTERCARD CASH CARD ............................................ 28G
IN POSSESSION OF A CO-OPERATIVE BANK CASH MINDER ACCOUNT ............................................... 16U
IN POSSESSION OF A CO-OPERATIVE GROUP DIVIDEND CARD .................................................... 18P
IN POSSESSION OF A CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT ................................................................ 12Q
IN POSSESSION OF A DASHI LOYALTY CARD .................................................................. 18Q
IN POSSESSION OF A DEBENHAMS STORE CARD ................................................................ 19W
IN POSSESSION OF A DEED OF CHANGE OF NAME (DEED POLL) .................................................. 26T
IN POSSESSION OF A DIPPER SPORTS CARD .................................................................. 20D
IN POSSESSION OF A DISABLED PERSONS RAILCARD ........................................................... 12H
IN POSSESSION OF A DOROTHY PERKINS STORE CARD .......................................................... 17V
IN POSSESSION OF A FAMILY RAILCARD ..................................................................... 23P
IN POSSESSION OF A FIRST GREAT WESTERN FORWARD LOYALTY CARD ............................................ 18N
IN POSSESSION OF A FIRST GROUP ANNUAL STUDENT PHOTOCARD ................................................ 22E
IN POSSESSION OF A FISHING WITH A ROD LICENSE .......................................................... 24D
IN POSSESSION OF A GENDER RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ...................................................... 15F
IN POSSESSION OF A GIFT CHEQUE ......................................................................... 10U
IN POSSESSION OF A HMV STORE CARD ...................................................................... 21V
IN POSSESSION OF A HSBC BANK NATURAL PERSON CURRENT ACCOUNT ............................................ 13X
IN POSSESSION OF A INVITATION DINING CLUB CARD ......................................................... 30L
IN POSSESSION OF A LLOYDS TSB BANK CURRENT ACCOUNT ..................................................... 11X
IN POSSESSION OF A MAIL BOXES ETC NATURAL PERSON MAIL DROP ............................................. 18E
IN POSSESSION OF A MALAGO VALLEY CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT .................................................. 10S
IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER &MORE CHARGE STORE CARD ........................................... 21T
IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER &MORE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD .................................. 10W
IN POSSESSION OF A MARKS AND SPENCER EVERYDAY SAVINGS ACCOUNT .......................................... 21F
IN POSSESSION OF A MARRIOTT MEMBERSHIP CARD ............................................................ 16L
IN POSSESSION OF A MARRIOTT REWARDS LOYALTY CARD ....................................................... 13M
IN POSSESSION OF A MISS SELFRIDGE STORE CARD ........................................................... 20W
IN POSSESSION OF A MONEY-GO-ROUND BRISTOL INNER CITY CREDIT UNION ACCOUNT .............................. 13P
IN POSSESSION OF A MORGAN STANLEY NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD ........................................... 12X
IN POSSESSION OF A MORTGAGE ............................................................................ 20F
IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL EXPRESS COACHCARD .......................................................... 30K
IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL EXPRESS FAMILY COACHCARD ................................................... 19D
IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL SAVINGS AND INVESTMENT EASY ACCESS SAVINGS ACCOUNT ......................... 10T
IN POSSESSION OF A NATIONAL SAVINGS AND INVESTMENTS (NS&I) PREMIUM BOND ................................ 14Q
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON 3 MOBILE BROADBAND INTERNET PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT .................... 18D
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON 3 MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT ........................... 16R
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON BANK CURRENT ACCOUNT ................................................. 13U
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON BRITISH TELECOM LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT ........................... 27P
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT .................................................. 12T
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON DEPOSIT .............................................................. 5M
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON LOYALTY CARD ......................................................... 13O
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE BROADBAND INTERNET PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ................... 30N
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT ................................. 15Q
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON O2 MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ............................ 30I
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON ORANGE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ........................ 25F
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON POST OFFICE HOMEPHONE LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT ..................... 29I
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON T-MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT ........................... 30J
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON T-MOBILE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ...................... 30M
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VIRGIN MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ........................ 17J
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VODAFONE MOBILE TELEPHONE CONTRACT ACCOUNT ........................... 15S
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON VODAFONE MOBILE TELEPHONE PAY AS YOU GO ACCOUNT ...................... 26L
IN POSSESSION OF A NATWEST BANK STEP CURRENT ACCOUNT ................................................... 13X
IN POSSESSION OF A NECTAR CARD ......................................................................... 12Q
IN POSSESSION OF A NETWORK RAILCARD .................................................................... 28N
IN POSSESSION OF A NX2 DISCOUNT COACH CARD ............................................................. 26H
IN POSSESSION OF A PHOTO ME INSTANT BUSINESS CARD ...................................................... 29J
IN POSSESSION OF A PORTMAN PROOF OF AGE CARD ........................................................... 27T
IN POSSESSION OF A POST OFFICE NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD .............................................. 10V
IN POSSESSION OF A PRET CARD ........................................................................... 19V
IN POSSESSION OF A PRIORITY PASS CARD .................................................................. 25K
IN POSSESSION OF A PROVISIONAL VALID PHOTO STYLE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) NATURAL PERSON DRIVING LICENSE .... 16T
IN POSSESSION OF A ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND KEY ACCOUNT .................................................. 14U
IN POSSESSION OF A SAINSBURY'S BANK NATURAL PERSON CREDIT CARD ......................................... 13R
IN POSSESSION OF A SENIOR RAILCARD ..................................................................... 24R
IN POSSESSION OF A SILVERSCREEN CLUB CARD .............................................................. 15L
IN POSSESSION OF A SOMERFIELD SAVER CARD ............................................................... 15P
IN POSSESSION OF A STAPLES NATURAL PERSON REWARDS CARD ................................................. 16M
IN POSSESSION OF A STAR AND GARTER MEMBERSHIP CARD ..................................................... 28I
IN POSSESSION OF A STORE CARD .......................................................................... 16V
IN POSSESSION OF A STROUD AND SWINDON BUILDING SOCIETY SAVINGS ACCOUNT ................................. 24P
IN POSSESSION OF A SUBWAY SUBCLUB LOYALTY CARD ......................................................... 17Q
IN POSSESSION OF A TELEVISION LICENSE .................................................................. 17T
IN POSSESSION OF A TESCO CLUBCARD ...................................................................... 12O
IN POSSESSION OF A THE MALL GIFT CHEQUE  ............................................................... 9V
IN POSSESSION OF A TOPMAN STORE CARD ................................................................... 18W
IN POSSESSION OF A TOPSHOP STORE CARD .................................................................. 20T
IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 11-15 NON-RESIDENT OYSTER CARD ................................. 30P
IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 16+ RESIDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD .................................. 25H
IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 18+ STUDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD ................................... 24J
IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON 5-10 NON-RESIDENT OYSTER PHOTOCARD ............................. 19H
IN POSSESSION OF A TRANSPORT FOR LONDON STANDARD OYSTER CARD ........................................... 29M
IN POSSESSION OF A UK CITIZENCARD ...................................................................... 29H
IN POSSESSION OF A UNITED KINGDOM (UK) ISSUED NATURAL PERSON INTERNATIONAL DRIVING PERMIT .............. 29R
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